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Smart Sensors (Laser Type), Sensor Head, Through-beam, Sensing distance: 0 to 500 mm (Measuring width: 10 dia.)
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PNP/NPN

Through-beam

Laser diode, red light

10 mm

0mm

500 mm

100 pm

4um

IP40

0.5m
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Smart Sensors (Laser Type)
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Smart Sensors (Laser Type)
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Calculating Unit Smart Sensors (Laser Type) Smart Sensors (Laser Type)
ZX-CAL2 /X-LDA11-N 2M /X-LDA41-N 2M
Hi ke B s S Imzge Ha ey B L e Imege M oy B I o Imzge

Smart Sensor Communications Cables with Connectors on Both Ends Cables with Connectors on Both Ends
Interface Unit

/ZX-SF11

XCIA 1M ZX-XC4A 4M

Hu ey B i Ne mzge Ha ey ko I Ne Imzge Ha iaye Ho i e Imzge

Cables with Connectors on Both Ends Cables with Connectors on Both Ends Side-view Attachment

ve

ZX-XC8A 8M ZX-XF22
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